Position

Dir Of Transportation

Lead Mechanic

Mechanic

Transportation Svc Suprv.

Mechanic

Dispatcher/Scheduler

Mechanic

Bus Driver Instructor

Admin. Secretary Bil (Sp)

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Total Wages

$123,331

$117,751

$107,782

$99,638

$77,916

$70,901

$70,374

$69,822

$54,830

$49,996

$47,062

$46,260

$42,608

$42,104

$41,317

$39,534

$38,490

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,009

$30,983

$29,759

$28,206

$26,684

$24,232

$24,156

$22,842

$18,940

$21,293

$19,524

$20,370

$17,159

$17,671

$16,459

$19,373

$18,848



School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

$38,325

$37,273

$37,245

$36,756

$36,020

$35.496

$35,432

$34,291

$32,741

$32,451

$30,568

$30,335

$29,579

$29,127

$28,689

$28,619

$28,530

$25,130

$17,867

$17,792

$16,271

$7,127

$15,649

$17,107

$8,441

$15,910

$16,332

$18,299

$17,375

$16,043

$14,534

$14,100

$14,574

$15,670

$13,917

$6,709



School Bus Driver

Office Asst. Bil(Sp)

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

$24,150

$23,247

$23,088

$20,003

$15,235

$14,591

$4,457

$4,326

$10,028

$3,890



