Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Transportation		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$123,331	\$36,009
Lead Mechanic		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$117,751	\$30,983
Mechanic		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$107,782	\$29,759
Transportation Svc Suprv.		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$99,638	\$28,206
Mechanic		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$77,916	\$26,684
Dispatcher/Scheduler		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$70,901	\$24,232
Mechanic		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$70,374	\$24,156
Bus Driver Instructor		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$69,822	\$22,842
Admin. Secretary Bil (Sp)		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$54,830	\$18,940
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$49,996	\$21,293
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$47,062	\$19,524
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$46,260	\$20,370
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$42,608	\$17,159
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$42,104	\$17,671
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$41,317	\$16,459
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$39,534	\$19,373
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$38,490	\$18,848

School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$38,325	\$17,867
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$37,273	\$17,792
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$37,245	\$16,271
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$36,756	\$7,127
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$36,020	\$15,649
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$35,496	\$17,107
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$35,432	\$8,441
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$34,291	\$15,910
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$32,741	\$16,332
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$32,451	\$18,299
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$30,568	\$17,375
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$30,335	\$16,043
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$29,579	\$14,534
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$29,127	\$14,100
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$28,689	\$14,574
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$28,619	\$15,670
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$28,530	\$13,917
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$25,130	\$6,709

School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$24,150	\$14,591
Office Asst. Bil(Sp)	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$23,247	\$4,457
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$23,088	\$4,326
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$20,003	\$10,028
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$15,235	\$3,890